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ASI Board of Directors Elections Timeline 2023* 
 

 

 Monday, January 30 | Elections Applications Available    
 
 Thursday, February 2 | Elections Info Session | 12:00 - 1:00pm | ASI Conference Room USU 3700/Zoom 

 
 Friday, February 3 | Tabling | 8:30 – 10:30am | SBSB 
 
 Monday, February 6 | Elections Info Session | 5:30 - 6:30pm | QUAD Tukwut Classroom 

 
 Tuesday, February 7 | Tabling at CAB pop-up | 12:00 – 1:00 | Kellogg Plaza  

 
 Thursday, February 9 | Elections Info Session | 12:00 – 1:00 | Kellogg 3010  

 
 Tuesday, February 14 | Tabling at CAB pop-up | 12:00 – 1:00 | USU Arcade 

 
 Wednesday, February 15 |   Mandatory Candidate Application Deadline, 5:00 pm  

 Submit application online   
 ASI will notify students of candidacy by 6:00 pm on Friday, February 17 

 
 Tuesday, February 21 | Mandatory Approved Candidates Meeting 12:00 – 1:00pm | USU 3700  

 Candidate must attend one candidate meeting 
 Headshots for ballot will be taken 

 

 Wednesday, February 22 | Mandatory Approved Candidates Meeting 6:00 – 7:00pm | USU 3700/hybrid (upon 
request) 

 Candidate must attend one candidate meeting  
 Headshots for ballot will be taken 

 

 Monday, February 27 – | Campaigning Begins/Elections Website Live at 7:00am  
Friday, March 10  
 

 Wednesday, March 1 | ASI Coffee with the Candidates | 8:00 – 10:00am | Palm Court   
 
 Thursday, March 2 | ASI Meet the Candidates | 12:00 – 1:00pm | Library Plaza  

                         
 Tuesday, March 7 | ASI Mocktails with the Candidates | 11:30-1:30pm | Forum Plaza  
 
 Friday, March 10 | Kick it with the Candidates at Kick-Off | 5:30 -7:30pm | USU Ballroom        

                                                       
 Monday, March 13 – | Elections Open | Polls open at 7:00am on 3/13 and close at 5:00pm on 3/15  

Wednesday, March 15               
                          

 Thursday, March 16 | Elections Results Announced *                                 
*Results are announced pending there are no potential Election violations still under investigation. 

 
*If any accommodations are needed for any event, please contact asielections@csusm.edu 
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Mandatory Dates* for Elected Representatives 
 

*Any Board of Directors member who misses any of these mandatory dates will be subject to 
removal from the Board, per Article 11, Section 4 and Article 24, Section 8 of the ASI 
Bylaws.  

 
If elected, mandatory on-boarding training (before taking office):  

 Friday, April 14th | 12 – 1:30 pm | ASI Conference Room USU 3700 

 Friday, April 21st | 12 – 1:30 pm | ASI Conference Room USU 3700 

 Friday, April 28th | 12 – 1:30 pm | ASI Conference Room USU 3700 

 
Mandatory Trainings and Retreats  
 

 Friday, May 12th, 2023 | 2:30 - 6:00pm | BOD Transition Meeting & Training         

 Monday, May 22nd, 2023 | All Day | BOD Training     

 Friday, August 12 – Monday August, 14, 2023| CSUnity 

 August 16 – August 18, 2023 | BOD Trainings            

 August 21 – August 23, 2023 | All ASI Retreat             

 Friday, January 12, 2024 | Mid-Year Development BOD Retreat                                                       

 January 16 – January 17, 2024 | All ASI Mid-Year Retreat 

 Fall 2023 & Spring 2024 | ASI Committee Meetings and Trainings                                       

 
Highly Suggested Dates  
 

 ASI Board of Directors Meetings |                 February 17 | March 3 | March 17 | April 7 | April 21 

 Internal Operations Meeting |                                          February 10 | March 10 | April 14  

 Executive Committee Meeting                                    February 1 | March 1 | April 15 | May 3 

 Student Advocacy Committee Meeting |                                 February 24 | April 1 | April 29 

 Shadowing/Training with current position holder |                      During the entire month of April 


